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2022 Georgia Games BB Competition

2022 Georgia Games BB Competition: Individual - Female 13-15

Individual - Female 13-15
Rank Participant

OO NODUTh~ WN -

Hall, Lilah (332)
Whittaker, Eizabeth (321)
Guthrie, Natalie (150)
Harper,_Sydney (379)
Shirley, Bethany (370)
Dawson,_Lanie (102)
Allen, Emma (100)
Hampl, Michaela (381)
Glaze, Maddie (378)
Moore, Ella (188)
Baines, Madison (371)
Herrin,_Laney (330)
McBryant, Lola (403)
Griffis, Cara (152)
Kreueger, Lela (301)

Abercrombie, Megan (393)
Ramponi, Gillian (165)
Terry,_Gracelyn (400)
McClelland, Taylor (153)

Hansford, Taylor (314)
Gurly, Maddison (155),
Fore, Annie (404)
Beckworth, Rylee (106)
Clark, Emma (172)

Taylor, Piper
Pitts, Kaylee (180)
Polk, Austin (113)

Region

Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA
Villa Rica, GA

Prone Standing

9% -7
95-5
97 -6
98 -7
95-4
98 -6
97 -5
94 -4
94 -1
93-3
87-4
94 -3
99 -7
97 -4
95-5
95-1
95-6
91-3
95-4
100 - 6
90 -1
9% - 4
92-4
93-4
89-0
90 -0
93-3
89-1
87-1
83-0

97 -3
93-4
95-2
90 -3
95-6
89-2
91-4
91-2
91-2
9% -3
90 -3
91-3
86 -3
92 -4
85-0
87-1
91-2
90 -0
81-0
78 -2
88-4
82-0
84-1
79-0
85-0
86-0
79-0
86-1
79-0
65-1

Sitting
94 -3
9% -6
92-1
95 -4
93-2
98 -6
92-2
9% - 4
9% -6
92-3
99 -8
95 -4
93-1
88-1
97 -3
93 -2
91-2
93 -4
9% - 4
94 -4
95-4
93-3
94 -5
95-3
93-5
92 -4
91-1
88 -1
92 -2
77 -0

Kneeling
97 -4
9% -3
95-4
95-5
95-4
91-2
95 -4
94 -4
93-3
93 -2
97 -6
92-3
93-3
94 -3
94 -3
93 -4
89 -2
91-3
92-0
91-2
90 -3
90 -0
89-3
91-2
90 -3
87-3
88-1
85-0
87-4
70-0

https://www.orionresults.com/team/EventResultDisplay.aspx?MatchlD=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&SubKey=-564974506&Alpha=true

Individual
384 -17
380 - 18
379 - 13
378 - 19
378 - 16
376 - 16
375-15
375 - 14
374 - 12
374 - 11
373 -21
372-13
371-14
371-12
371 - 11

368 - 8
366 - 12
365 - 10

364 - 8
363 - 14
363-12

361 -7
359 - 13

358-9

357 - 8

355-7

351-5

348 - 3

345 -7

295 -1

7


https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=103
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=95
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=1217
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=126
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=117
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=1183
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=1179
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=128
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=125
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=1248
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=118
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=101
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=140
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=1220
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=79
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=1227
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=150
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=1230
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=137
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=1221
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=1219
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=91
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=1260
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=141
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=1187
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=1237
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=108
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=106
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=1238
https://www.orionresults.com/team/IndividualScore.aspx?MatchID=1.2316.2022031814275720.1&UniqueID=1257

